Model Number:
Serial Number:
Date of Purchase:
N14816 Rev. L 10.11.22
Ez Pick
Skid-Steer Mounted Rock Picker
720 • 840 • 960
Owner’s Manual and Parts Book

Metric Hardware and Lock Nuts  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .32
1Ez Pick OM
Ordering Code
Ordering Code
Ez Pick (Example)
The ordering code will consist of three numbers (machine size) and one letter (machine type). An example for a Ez Pick
of this type would be as shown below.
SIZE
720 = 72" Width
840 = 84" Width
960 = 96" Width
TYPE
A = Bare Plate (840 and 960 only)
B = New Holland TV140 (840 only)
C = New Holland 160 (840 only)
D = New Holland 903 (840 only)
S = Universal Skid Steer Plate (720 and 840 only)
960A
2 Ez Pick OM
3Ez Pick OM
Owner Information
Thank you for your decision to purchase a Ez Pick
loader mounted rock picker from Loftness Specialized
Equipment, Inc. It has been designed to provide years of
profitable and dependable service. To ensure maximum
performance of your Ez Pick, it is mandatory that you
thoroughly study the owner’s manual and follow its
recommendations. Proper operation and maintenance
are essential to maintain and maximize the life of the
machine and to prevent damage or injury.
NOTE: This manual provides setup, operation, and
maintenance instructions for three Loftness
models - the 720, 840, and 960. The instructions
provided apply to all models unless specified by
model number.
The Loftness Ez Pick is a hydraulic powered rock and
debris picker designed to pick up and haul away loose
rock or debris measuring from 2 inches to 24 inches in
diameter. It is equipped with high carbon steel tines and
a hydraulic powered reel that rotates 360 degrees.
NOTE: Using the Ez Pick for anything other than its
intended design (such as digging or ramming to
dislodge large, partially buried objects) will void
the warranty.
Operate and maintain this machine in a safe manner and
in accordance with all applicable local, state, and federal
codes, regulations and/or laws, and in compliance with
on-product labeling and these instructions.
Make sure that all personnel have read this owner’s
manual and thoroughly understand safe and correct
operating, installation and maintenance procedures.
Continuous improvement and advancement of Loftness
products may result in changes to your equipment
that may not be reflected in this publication. Loftness
reserves the right to make product improvements to the
machine at any time. Although great care has been taken
to ensure the accuracy of this publication, Loftness does
not assume any liability for errors or omissions.
Warranty Policy
Be sure to read and understand the Warranty Policy at
the beginning of this manual. It is also important that you
fill out the Warranty Registration form(s) completely with
your dealer so as not to void the warranty.
Serial Number Location
1
2
3
The machine serial number is shown in the tag (1), and is
also stamped into the mount (2).
NOTE: If the Ez Pick is not equipped with mount, the
serial number will be stamped into the machine
frame (3).